Waterproof Junction Boxes

Waterproof Junction Box (25mm)

8 Way

JB 10105602 BLK

8 Way
Quicklink: Q4F80

General
Colour
Construction
IP Rating

Dimensions
Depth
Length
Width

Electrical
Voltage

Black
Plastic
P66

60mm
925mm
95mm

690V

The Waterproof Junction box allows up to Seven different cables to be wired through it.
The IP66 rating also allows it suitable for any situation outdoors. The weather proof box is
resistant to ultraviolet.

This junction box takes 20mm glands with 4 internal openings outside of the sealing area.
With Elastic self-sealing membranes for cable entry without mechanical devices.
Quick-release lid screws.




